HMG AIR HANDLER
208/240V  For R-410A
1½ to 5 Tons
Matched to HCI Condensers & Heat Pumps
Rated at 13 SEER when properly matched to HCI
HVAC split systems
Multi-Position Design
Can be installed in upflow, downflow, horizontal or

RSG1336R1E HMG42F1E 3.0 13.0 10.70 35,400 1225
HMG MATCHES & PERFORMANCE DATA                                                                                   208/240V-1-60
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
2
NOTE: These combinations of indoor and outdoor units are certified
by AHRI; see the current AHRI Directory for all certified combinations
and ratings: www.ahridirectory.com
DX Air
Handler
Micro-channel
Coil
Capacity
BTUH x 1000
Flowrator (piston)
with PSC Drive
Series/
Revision
	 H	 M	 G	 24	 F	 1	 E
‘Green’ Gas
R-410A
Power
1 = 208/230-1-60
HEAT PUMPS AIR HANDLER
NOMINAL
TONS SEER EER
COOLING
CAP. (BTUH)
HEATING
CAP. (BTUH) HSPF
REQUIRED
CFM
HRG1318S1E HMG24F1E 1.5 13.0 11.00 18,000 19,000 8.00 650
HRG1324S1E HMG24F1E 2.0 13.0 11.00 23,000 24,800 8.00 850
HRG1330S1E HMG30F1E 2.5 13.0 11.00 28,800 30,800 8.00 900
HRG1336S1E HMG36F1E 3.0 13.0 11.00 34,800 36,800 8.00 1170
HRG1342S1E HMG42F1E 3.5 13.0 11.00 40,000 42,000 7.80 1495
HRG1348S1E HMG48F1E 4.0 13.0 11.00 47,500 47,500 8.00 1620
HRG1360S1E HMG60F1E 5.0 13.0 11.00 57,500 60,500 8.00 1660
	 H	 M	 G	 24	 F	 1	 E
3
MODEL
NOM. COOLING
CAPACITY BTUH
MAXIMUM
AVAILABLE AUX.
HEAT (kW)
NOM. BLOWER
SIZE DIA x W
(in.)
MOTOR HP-
SPEEDS-TYPE
FILTER SIZE
(inches)*
REFRIGERANT
CONNECTIONS (in.)
SUCTION    LIQUID
HMG24F1E 24,000 10 10 x 6 1/5-3-PSC 12 x 20 x 1 3/4 3/8
HMG30F1E 30,000 15 10 x 6 1/3-3-PSC 12 x 20 x 1 3/4 3/8
HMG36F1E 36,000 20 10 x 8 1/3-3-PSC 18 x 20 x 1 3/4 3/8
HMG42F1E 42,000 20 10 x 8 1/3-3-PSC 18 x 20 x 1 7/8 3/8
HMG48F1E 48,000 30 10 x 10 1/2-3-PSC 20 x 20 x 1 7/8 3/8
HMG60F1E 60,000 30 11 x 10 3/4-5-BDC 20 x 20 x 1 7/8 3/8
*Unit comes with internal filter rack; filter not supplied with unit.
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS (inches)
BOTTOM
TOP
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH
SUPPLY AIR
DUCT DIM. (in.)
SHIPPING
WT. (lbs)
HMG24F1E 435/16 143/16 127/8 x 12¾ 80